rouse

ACTORS

16 Princess Avenue, Rosebery NSW 2018
Tel: (02) 9313 6069 Fax: (02) 9697 2025
Email: michael@warehouse16.com.au

JAN OXENBOULD

TELEVISION

RAKE 2 (Patron)

SPIRITED 2 (Mrs Danvers)

OUT OF THE BLUE (Nancy Tuckwell)
SURGEON (Emily)

COOKING KIDS (Gran)

FIREFLIES - series | (Peg Beecher)
ALL SAINTS (Amy Carter)

FIRE FLIES — telemovie (Peg Beecher)
ALWAYS GREENER (Mrs Smallcock)
AUSTRALIA’'S MOST WANTED (Pam)
JUST KIDDING (Parking Policewoman)
HOME AND AWAY (Enid Fletcher)
RAFFERTY'S RULES (Mrs Wilson)
RICHMOND HILL (Mrs Ritchie)

A COUNTRY PRACTICE (Mrs Morris)
SONS AND DAUGHTERS (Mrs Regan)

FILM

SHOWBLIND (May)

ELDERLY ABUSE (Lead)

INTERPRETERS (Mrs Valez}

WELCOME TO WHOOP WHOOP (Big Pat)
GLAUCOMA (lead)

NATIONAL HEART FOUNDATION (lead)

THEATRE

JUST FRANK (Mrs Gilchrist)
EXILE (Brigid)

HAPPY (Grandmother)
KIDSTAKES (Emma)

TRUE WEST (Mum)

COMMERCIALS

EVONIK (Visual Only)

SORBENT (100%)

BIRDSEYE (100% Lead)

MEDIBANK PRIVATE (100% Lead)
NISSAN PATROL (100% lead)
COMMONWEALTH BANK x 3 (100%)
HERITAGE CHEESE (visual)

B.C. TEL (100% Lead - Canadian Accent)

CABARET

JANICE FAY IN CONCERT

KOALA KAPERS

RON RAYGUN IN THE ANTIPODES
Sundry Club and Charity Work

Jan was a regular Book Narrator for the Royal Blind Society. She also did regular voice over work for A Country Practice for

J N P Films.

Rake 2 Pty Ltd

Southern Star Productions
Southern Star/BBC TV
Southern Star Productions
Down Under Studios
West Street Productions
Seven Network Operations
West Street Productions
Seven Network

Grundy Television

Beyond Productions
Channel 7 Drama Unit
Channel 7 Drama Unit
Grundy Television

J N P Films

Grundy Television

Colour In Pictures
Amun Ra Films
Centre Link

Big Red Productions

2012
2011
2008
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002-2003

2012
2011
1998
1997

Save Sight & Eye Health Foundation Documentary

Vector Productions

Crossroads Theatre
Crossroads Theatre
Stables Theatre

Underground Theatre Company
Underground Theatre Company

Training film

Germany Release
National Release
National Release
National Release
National Release
National Release
National Release
British Columbia Release

New Theatre
New Theatre

2008
2004
2003



